
REVISED ON 2017-05-05 : CBC-5DMR lots numbers

N° de lot

Lot Number

Produit

Product

A commander 

avant le

Order before

Date 

d'expédition*

Expedition date

Date d'expiration

Expiration date

CBC-7

R0217 23/09/2016 23/01/2017 05/05/2017

R0517 24/12/2016 24/04/2017 05/08/2017

R0817 24/03/2017 24/07/2017 05/11/2017

R1117 23/06/2017 23/10/2017 05/02/2018

CBC-3D Plus CRP

B0217C 23/09/2016 23/01/2017 05/05/2017

B0517C 24/12/2016 24/04/2017 05/08/2017

B0817C 24/03/2017 24/07/2017 05/11/2017

B1117C 23/06/2017 23/10/2017 05/02/2018

CBC-3D

B0217 23/09/2016 23/01/2017 05/05/2017

B0517 24/12/2016 24/04/2017 05/08/2017

B0817 24/03/2017 24/07/2017 05/11/2017

B1117 23/06/2017 23/10/2017 05/02/2018

CBC-3K

KK076 27/10/2016 27/02/2017 05/05/2017

KK077 24/12/2016 24/04/2017 05/07/2017

KK078 26/02/2017 26/06/2017 05/09/2017

KK079 28/04/2017 28/08/2017 05/11/2017

KK080 23/06/2017 23/10/2017 05/01/2018

KK081 18/08/2017 18/12/2017 05/03/2018

R&D 3K-Retic

E0217 23/09/2016 23/01/2017 05/04/2017

E0417 20/11/2016 20/03/2017 05/06/2017

E0617 22/01/2017 22/05/2017 05/08/2017

E0817 24/03/2017 24/07/2017 05/10/2017

E1017 25/05/2017 25/09/2017 05/12/2017

E1217 20/07/2017 20/11/2017 05/02/2018

R&D 4K-Retic

RE0317 27/10/2016 27/02/2017 05/05/2017

RE0517 24/12/2016 24/04/2017 05/07/2017

RE0717 26/02/2017 26/06/2017 05/09/2017

RE0917 28/04/2017 28/08/2017 05/11/2017

RE1117 23/06/2017 23/10/2017 05/01/2018

RE0118 18/08/2017 18/12/2017 05/03/2018

EUROCELL PLANNING - MASTER SCHEDULE 2017

* pour les expéditions en France métropolitaine il faut rajouter 1 à 2 jours à la date d'expédition

* for the shippings in France it is necessary to add 1 or 2 days to the expedition date.



N° de lot

Lot Number

Produit
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A commander 

avant le
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d'expédition*

Expedition date

Date d'expiration

Expiration date

CBC-5D

871083/882083/863083 27/10/2016 27/02/2017 05/06/2017

871084/882084/863084 22/01/2017 22/05/2017 05/09/2017

871085/882085/863085 28/04/2017 28/08/2017 05/12/2017

871086/882086/863086 20/07/2017 20/11/2017 05/03/2018

CBC-5DMR

BC1703 27/10/2016 27/02/2017 05/05/2017

BC1705 24/12/2016 24/04/2017 05/07/2017

BC1707B 26/02/2017 26/06/2017 05/09/2017

BC1709B 28/04/2017 28/08/2017 05/11/2017

BC1711B 23/06/2017 23/10/2017 05/01/2018

BC1801B 18/08/2017 18/12/2017 05/03/2018

R&D Advia Retic Plus

AD0941/2/3 23/09/2016 23/01/2017 05/04/2017

AD0951/2/3 20/11/2016 20/03/2017 05/06/2017

AD0961/2/3 22/01/2017 22/05/2017 05/08/2017

AD0971/2/3 24/03/2017 24/07/2017 05/10/2017

AD0981/2/3 25/05/2017 25/09/2017 05/12/2017

AD0991/2/3 20/07/2017 20/11/2017 05/02/2018

R&D Body Fluid

BF0317 27/10/2016 27/02/2017 05/06/2017

BF0617 22/01/2017 22/05/2017 05/09/2017

BF0917 28/04/2017 28/08/2017 05/12/2017

BF1217 20/07/2017 20/11/2017 05/03/2018

Body Fluid-I

BFI0317 27/10/2016 27/02/2017 05/05/2017

BFI0517 24/12/2016 24/04/2017 05/07/2017

BFI0717 26/02/2017 26/06/2017 05/09/2017

BFI0917 28/04/2017 28/08/2017 05/11/2017

BFI1117 23/06/2017 23/10/2017 05/01/2018

BFI0118 18/08/2017 18/12/2017 05/03/2018

CD-Cal

3KC0217 23/09/2016 23/01/2017 05/03/2017

3KC0317 27/10/2016 27/02/2017 05/04/2017

3KC0417 20/11/2016 20/03/2017 05/05/2017

3KC0517 24/12/2016 24/04/2017 05/06/2017

3KC0617 22/01/2017 22/05/2017 05/07/2017

3KC0717 26/02/2017 26/06/2017 05/08/2017

3KC0817 24/03/2017 24/07/2017 05/09/2017

3KC0917 28/04/2017 28/08/2017 05/10/2017

3KC1017 25/05/2017 25/09/2017 05/11/2017

3KC1117 23/06/2017 23/10/2017 05/12/2017

3KC1217 20/07/2017 20/11/2017 05/01/2018

3KC0118 18/08/2017 18/12/2017 05/02/2018

NEK-Cal

NK0217 23/09/2016 23/01/2017 05/03/2017

NK0317 27/10/2016 27/02/2017 05/04/2017

NK0417 20/11/2016 20/03/2017 05/05/2017

NK0517 24/12/2016 24/04/2017 05/06/2017

NK0617 22/01/2017 22/05/2017 05/07/2017

NK0717 26/02/2017 26/06/2017 05/08/2017

NK0817 24/03/2017 24/07/2017 05/09/2017

NK0917 28/04/2017 28/08/2017 05/10/2017

NK1017 25/05/2017 25/09/2017 05/11/2017

NK1117 23/06/2017 23/10/2017 05/12/2017

NK1217 20/07/2017 20/11/2017 05/01/2018

NK0118 18/08/2017 18/12/2017 05/02/2018



N° de lot

Lot Number

Produit

Product

A commander 

avant le

Order before

Date 

d'expédition*

Expedition date

Date d'expiration

Expiration date

CBC-Cal Plus

PLUS0217 23/09/2016 23/01/2017 05/03/2017

PLUS0317 27/10/2016 27/02/2017 05/04/2017

PLUS0417 20/11/2016 20/03/2017 05/05/2017

PLUS0517 24/12/2016 24/04/2017 05/06/2017

PLUS0617 22/01/2017 22/05/2017 05/07/2017

PLUS0717 26/02/2017 26/06/2017 05/08/2017

PLUS0817 24/03/2017 24/07/2017 05/09/2017

PLUS0917 28/04/2017 28/08/2017 05/10/2017

PLUS1017 25/05/2017 25/09/2017 05/11/2017

PLUS1117 23/06/2017 23/10/2017 05/12/2017

PLUS1217 20/07/2017 20/11/2017 05/01/2018

PLUS0118 18/08/2017 18/12/2017 05/02/2018

Tech-Cal

T0217 23/09/2016 23/01/2017 05/03/2017

T0317 27/10/2016 27/02/2017 05/04/2017

T0417 20/11/2016 20/03/2017 05/05/2017

T0517 24/12/2016 24/04/2017 05/06/2017

T0617 22/01/2017 22/05/2017 05/07/2017

T0717 26/02/2017 26/06/2017 05/08/2017

T0817 24/03/2017 24/07/2017 05/09/2017

T0917 28/04/2017 28/08/2017 05/10/2017

T1017 25/05/2017 25/09/2017 05/11/2017

T1117 23/06/2017 23/10/2017 05/12/2017

T1217 20/07/2017 20/11/2017 05/01/2018

T0118 18/08/2017 18/12/2017 05/02/2018

CBC-DX

870317/880317/860317 27/10/2016 27/02/2017 05/06/2017

870617/880617/860617 22/01/2017 22/05/2017 05/09/2017

870917/880917/860917 28/04/2017 28/08/2017 05/12/2017

871217/881217/861217 20/07/2017 20/11/2017 05/03/2018

HCT Extended Control

HCT0217 23/09/2016 23/01/2017 05/04/2017

HCT0417 20/11/2016 20/03/2017 05/06/2017

HCT0617 22/01/2017 22/05/2017 05/08/2017

HCT0817 24/03/2017 24/07/2017 05/10/2017

HCT1017 25/05/2017 25/09/2017 05/12/2017

HCT1217 20/07/2017 20/11/2017 05/02/2018
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PLATELET-TROL Extended

PTE0217 23/09/2016 23/01/2017 05/04/2017

PTE0417 20/11/2016 20/03/2017 05/06/2017

PTE0617 22/01/2017 22/05/2017 05/08/2017

PTE0817 24/03/2017 24/07/2017 05/10/2017

PTE1017 25/05/2017 25/09/2017 05/12/2017

PTE1217 20/07/2017 20/11/2017 05/02/2018

EURITROL

UR0217 23/09/2016 23/01/2017 05/04/2017

UR0417 20/11/2016 20/03/2017 05/06/2017

UR0617 22/01/2017 22/05/2017 05/08/2017

UR0817 24/03/2017 24/07/2017 05/10/2017

UR1017 25/05/2017 25/09/2017 05/12/2017

UR1217 20/07/2017 20/11/2017 05/02/2018

Status Flow

FC0217 23/09/2016 23/01/2017 05/03/2017

FC0317 27/10/2016 27/02/2017 05/04/2017

FC0417 20/11/2016 20/03/2017 05/05/2017

FC0517 24/12/2016 24/04/2017 05/06/2017

FC0617 22/01/2017 22/05/2017 05/07/2017

FC0717 26/02/2017 26/06/2017 05/08/2017

FC0817 24/03/2017 24/07/2017 05/09/2017

FC0917 28/04/2017 28/08/2017 05/10/2017

FC1017 25/05/2017 25/09/2017 05/11/2017

FC1117 23/06/2017 23/10/2017 05/12/2017

FC1217 20/07/2017 20/11/2017 05/01/2018

FC0118 18/08/2017 18/12/2017 05/02/2018

Status Flow Low

FC0217-4L 23/09/2016 23/01/2017 05/03/2017

FC0317-4L 27/10/2016 27/02/2017 05/04/2017

FC0417-4L 20/11/2016 20/03/2017 05/05/2017

FC0517-4L 24/12/2016 24/04/2017 05/06/2017

FC0617-4L 22/01/2017 22/05/2017 05/07/2017

FC0717-4L 26/02/2017 26/06/2017 05/08/2017

FC0817-4L 24/03/2017 24/07/2017 05/09/2017

FC0917-4L 28/04/2017 28/08/2017 05/10/2017

FC1017-4L 25/05/2017 25/09/2017 05/11/2017

FC1117-4L 23/06/2017 23/10/2017 05/12/2017

FC1217-4L 20/07/2017 20/11/2017 05/01/2018

FC0118-4L 18/08/2017 18/12/2017 05/02/2018
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Status Flow Pro

FC0217-34 23/09/2016 23/01/2017 05/03/2017

FC0317-34 27/10/2016 27/02/2017 05/04/2017

FC0417-34 20/11/2016 20/03/2017 05/05/2017

FC0517-34 24/12/2016 24/04/2017 05/06/2017

FC0617-34 22/01/2017 22/05/2017 05/07/2017

FC0717-34 26/02/2017 26/06/2017 05/08/2017

FC0817-34 24/03/2017 24/07/2017 05/09/2017

FC0917-34 28/04/2017 28/08/2017 05/10/2017

FC1017-34 25/05/2017 25/09/2017 05/11/2017

FC1117-34 23/06/2017 23/10/2017 05/12/2017

FC1217-34 20/07/2017 20/11/2017 05/01/2018

FC0118-34 18/08/2017 18/12/2017 05/02/2018

FetalTrol Control

F17-01 08/09/2016 09/01/2017 15/04/2017

F17-02 02/12/2016 03/04/2017 15/07/2017

F17-03 02/03/2017 03/07/2017 15/10/2017

F17-04 01/06/2017 02/10/2017 15/01/2018

R&D Glu/Hgb

GH0217 23/09/2016 23/01/2017 10/05/2017

GH0517 24/12/2016 24/04/2017 10/08/2017

GH0817 24/03/2017 24/07/2017 10/11/2017

GH1117 23/06/2017 23/10/2017 10/02/2018

Hemocue WBC Control

HC0317 27/10/2016 27/02/2017 05/06/2017

HC0617 22/01/2017 22/05/2017 05/09/2017

HC0917 28/04/2017 28/08/2017 05/12/2017

HC1217 20/07/2017 20/11/2017 05/03/2018

R&D Retic-I

IR0317 27/10/2016 27/02/2017 05/05/2017

IR0517 24/12/2016 24/04/2017 05/07/2017

IR0717 26/02/2017 26/06/2017 05/09/2017

IR0917 28/04/2017 28/08/2017 05/11/2017

IR1117 23/06/2017 23/10/2017 05/01/2018

IR0118 18/08/2017 18/12/2017 05/03/2018

R&D Retic-I DxH800/600

159/169/179103170 27/10/2016 27/02/2017 05/05/2017

159/169/179105170 24/12/2016 24/04/2017 05/07/2017

159/169/179107170 26/02/2017 26/06/2017 05/09/2017

159/169/179109170 28/04/2017 28/08/2017 05/11/2017

159/169/179111170 23/06/2017 23/10/2017 05/01/2018

159/169/179101180 18/08/2017 18/12/2017 05/03/2018

R&D Retic-I Plus

310217-420217-530217 23/09/2016 23/01/2017 05/04/2017

310417-420417-530417 20/11/2016 20/03/2017 05/06/2017

310617-420617-530617 22/01/2017 22/05/2017 05/08/2017

310817-420817-530817 24/03/2017 24/07/2017 05/10/2017

311017-421017-531017 25/05/2017 25/09/2017 05/12/2017

311217-421217-531217 20/07/2017 20/11/2017 05/02/2018

SICKLE CELL.

SC0417 20/11/2016 20/03/2017 05/10/2017

SC1017 25/05/2017 25/09/2017 05/04/2018
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SEDRite Plus

SR0417E 20/11/2016 20/03/2017 05/07/2017

SR0717E 26/02/2017 26/06/2017 05/10/2017

SR1017E 25/05/2017 25/09/2017 05/01/2018

SR0118E 18/08/2017 18/12/2017 05/04/2018

SEDRite Plus for Starrsed

SR0417E-3 20/11/2016 20/03/2017 05/07/2017

SR0717E-3 26/02/2017 26/06/2017 05/10/2017

SR1017E-3 25/05/2017 25/09/2017 05/01/2018

SR0118E-3 18/08/2017 18/12/2017 05/04/2018

CBC-ST Plus

ST0317 27/10/2016 27/02/2017 05/06/2017

ST0617 22/01/2017 22/05/2017 05/09/2017

ST0917 28/04/2017 28/08/2017 05/12/2017

ST1217 20/07/2017 20/11/2017 05/03/2018

CBC-SYS

17030571/2/3 27/10/2016 27/02/2017 05/05/2017

17050571/2/3 24/12/2016 24/04/2017 05/07/2017

17070571/2/3 26/02/2017 26/06/2017 05/09/2017

17090571/2/3 28/04/2017 28/08/2017 05/11/2017

17110571/2/3 23/06/2017 23/10/2017 05/01/2018

18010571/2/3 18/08/2017 18/12/2017 05/03/2018

CBC-SYS for ABX Pentra

17030571/2/3 27/10/2016 27/02/2017 05/05/2017

17050571/2/3 24/12/2016 24/04/2017 05/07/2017

17070571/2/3 26/02/2017 26/06/2017 05/09/2017

17090571/2/3 28/04/2017 28/08/2017 05/11/2017

17110571/2/3 23/06/2017 23/10/2017 05/01/2018

18010571/2/3 18/08/2017 18/12/2017 05/03/2018

CBC-Tech

FE 2414/24/34 23/09/2016 23/01/2017 05/04/2017

AP 2514/24/34 20/11/2016 20/03/2017 05/06/2017

JE 2614/24/34 22/01/2017 22/05/2017 05/08/2017

AU 2714/24/34 24/03/2017 24/07/2017 05/10/2017

OC 2814/24/34 25/05/2017 25/09/2017 05/12/2017

DE 2914/24/34 20/07/2017 20/11/2017 05/02/2018
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CBC-XE

27030801/2/3 27/10/2016 27/02/2017 05/05/2017

27050801/2/3 24/12/2016 24/04/2017 05/07/2017

27070801/2/3 26/02/2017 26/06/2017 05/09/2017

27090801/2/3 28/04/2017 28/08/2017 05/11/2017

27110801/2/3 23/06/2017 23/10/2017 05/01/2018

28010801/2/3 18/08/2017 18/12/2017 05/03/2018

XE-nRBC

10031701/2/3 27/10/2016 27/02/2017 05/05/2017

10051701/2/3 24/12/2016 24/04/2017 05/07/2017

10071701/2/3 26/02/2017 26/06/2017 05/09/2017

10091701/2/3 28/04/2017 28/08/2017 05/11/2017

10111701/2/3 23/06/2017 23/10/2017 05/01/2018

10011801/2/3 18/08/2017 18/12/2017 05/03/2018

XE-Ret

Lot Number Order before Expedition date Expiration date

37031001/2/3 27/10/2016 27/02/2017 05/05/2017

37051001/2/3 24/12/2016 24/04/2017 05/07/2017

37071001/2/3 26/02/2017 26/06/2017 05/09/2017

37091001/2/3 28/04/2017 28/08/2017 05/11/2017

37111001/2/3 23/06/2017 23/10/2017 05/01/2018

38011001/2/3 18/08/2017 18/12/2017 05/03/2018

CBC-Line

Lot Number Order before Expedition date Expiration date

CL119 23/09/2016 23/01/2017 25/03/2017

CL120 20/11/2016 20/03/2017 25/05/2017

CL121 22/01/2017 22/05/2017 25/07/2017

CL122 24/03/2017 24/07/2017 25/09/2017

CL123 25/05/2017 25/09/2017 25/11/2017

CL124 20/07/2017 20/11/2017 25/01/2018

CBC-Line Low Range

CL119 23/09/2016 23/01/2017 25/03/2017

CL120 20/11/2016 20/03/2017 25/05/2017

CL121 22/01/2017 22/05/2017 25/07/2017

CL122 24/03/2017 24/07/2017 25/09/2017

CL123 25/05/2017 25/09/2017 25/11/2017

CL124 20/07/2017 20/11/2017 25/01/2018

CBC-Line Ultra Low Range

UL45 20/11/2016 20/03/2017 05/07/2017

UL46 26/02/2017 26/06/2017 05/10/2017

UL47 25/05/2017 25/09/2017 05/01/2018

UL48 18/08/2017 18/12/2017 05/04/2018

CBC-Line Ultra Low Plus RBC

ULC45 20/11/2016 20/03/2017 05/07/2017

ULC46 26/02/2017 26/06/2017 05/10/2017

ULC47 25/05/2017 25/09/2017 05/01/2018

ULC48 18/08/2017 18/12/2017 05/04/2018



N° de lot

Lot Number

Produit

Product

A commander 

avant le

Order before

Date 

d'expédition*

Expedition date

Date d'expiration

Expiration date

RET-LINE B

RT3L0217 23/09/2016 23/01/2017 05/04/2017

RT3L0417 20/11/2016 20/03/2017 05/06/2017

RT3L0617 22/01/2017 22/05/2017 05/08/2017

RT3L0817 24/03/2017 24/07/2017 05/10/2017

RT3L1017 25/05/2017 25/09/2017 05/12/2017

RT3L1217 20/07/2017 20/11/2017 05/02/2018

RET-LINE

RTL0317 27/10/2016 27/02/2017 05/05/2017

RTL0517 24/12/2016 24/04/2017 05/07/2017

RTL0717 26/02/2017 26/06/2017 05/09/2017

RTL0917 28/04/2017 28/08/2017 05/11/2017

RTL1117 23/06/2017 23/10/2017 05/01/2018

RTL0118 18/08/2017 18/12/2017 05/03/2018

LeukoReduced RBC/Plt

LKR/LKP0317 27/10/2016 27/02/2017 05/05/2017

LKR/LKP0517 24/12/2016 24/04/2017 05/07/2017

LKR/LKP0717 26/02/2017 26/06/2017 05/09/2017

LKR/LKP0917 28/04/2017 28/08/2017 05/11/2017

LKR/LKP1117 23/06/2017 23/10/2017 05/01/2018

LKR/LKP0118 18/08/2017 18/12/2017 05/03/2018


